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Geelong Grammar Toorak

Snowboard
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER SMALL Jayme (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 12:33 12:47

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 4 Boys Snowboard  

1 132 LOU Audrey 47.09 42.37 1:29.46

  Division 5 Girls Snowboard  

1 136 CAO Joanna 1:12.59 1:07.95 2:20.54

2 135 LI Amelia 1:20.14 1:12.29 2:32.43 11.89

  Division 5 Boys Snowboard  

1 140 LOU Austin 44.94 44.26 1:29.20

2 141 WANG Carson 1:07.91 1:08.66 2:16.57 47.37

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

131 BERGMULLER Felix

Disqualified - Run 1 (8)

133 CLANTON-JONES Elyot 54.36 Gate 5

134 MILLER Arianna Gate 5

137 MA Lucas 1:12.70 Gate 2

139 CHAN Bosco Gate 2
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142 WANG Gary Gate 3

143 ZHANG Frank 1:26.24 Gate 1

144 LE Jai Gate 2

146 LYU Mia Gate 8

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

131 BERGMULLER Felix

134 MILLER Arianna Gate 5

138 LIE Alex 2:13.41

144 LE Jai Gate 2

Disqualified - Run 2 (4)

139 CHAN Bosco Gate 2

142 WANG Gary Gate 3

145 CHANG Bowen 46.46 Gate 11

146 LYU Mia Gate 5

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER SMALL Jayme (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 140 LOU Austin D5B SNB 44.94 44.26 1:29.20

2 132 LOU Audrey D4B SNB 47.09 42.37 1:29.46 0.26

3 141 WANG Carson D5B SNB 1:07.91 1:08.66 2:16.57 47.37

4 136 CAO Joanna D5G SNB 1:12.59 1:07.95 2:20.54 51.34

5 135 LI Amelia D5G SNB 1:20.14 1:12.29 2:32.43 1:03.23

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

131 BERGMULLER Felix D4B SNB

Disqualified - Run 1 (8)

133 CLANTON-JONES Elyot D4B SNB 54.36 Gate 5

134 MILLER Arianna D5G SNB Gate 5

137 MA Lucas D5G SNB 1:12.70 Gate 2

139 CHAN Bosco D5B SNB Gate 2

142 WANG Gary D5B SNB Gate 3

143 ZHANG Frank D5B SNB 1:26.24 Gate 1

144 LE Jai D5G SNB Gate 2

146 LYU Mia D5G SNB Gate 8

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

131 BERGMULLER Felix D4B SNB

134 MILLER Arianna D5G SNB Gate 5

138 LIE Alex D5B SNB 2:13.41

144 LE Jai D5G SNB Gate 2
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Disqualified - Run 2 (4)

139 CHAN Bosco D5B SNB Gate 2

142 WANG Gary D5B SNB Gate 3

145 CHANG Bowen D5B SNB 46.46 Gate 11

146 LYU Mia D5G SNB Gate 5

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


